Pro - A / X / L Mill Series
Milling Tool Series for High Quality
Aluminum Machining
Milling Tool Series for Aluminum
▣  ‌�Pro-A Mill
Insert top face buffed for good chip control and reduced
built-up edge
▣  ��Pro-X Mill

Lmin =                (mm)
Insert
shape Type Designation
Stock Dimensions (mm)
Geometries
PC
53
00
PC
54
00
H
01 l d t r d1
Ø32
LXET 250404PEFR-32-MA p 25 10.775 4.76 0.4 4.5
250412PEFR-32-MA p 25 10.775 4.76 1.2 4.5
250416PEFR-32-MA p 25 10.775 4.76 1.6 4.5
2504PEFR-32-MA p 25 10.775 4.76 0.8 4.5
340530PEFR-32-MA ¢ 34 13.803 5.56 0.3 5.56
Ø40
250404PEFR-40-MA p 25 10.618 4.76 0.4 4.5
250412PEFR-40-MA p 25 10.618 4.76 1.2 4.5
250416PEFR-40-MA p 25 10.618 4.76 1.6 4.5
2504PEFR-40-MA p 25 10.618 4.76 0.8 4.5
Ø50
340504PEFR-50-MA p 34 13.765 5.56 0.4 5.56
340512PEFR-50-MA p 34 13.765 5.56 1.2 5.56
340516PEFR-50-MA p 34 13.765 5.56 1.6 5.56
3405PEFR-50-MA p 34 13.765 5.56 0.8 5.56
Ø63
340504PEFR-63-MA p 34 13.803 5.56 0.4 5.56
340512PEFR-63-MA p 34 13.803 5.56 1.2 5.56
340516PEFR-63-MA p 34 13.803 5.56 1.6 5.56
3405PEFR-63-MA p 34 13.803 5.56 0.8 5.56
340530PEFR-63-MA ¢ 34 13.803 5.56 0.3 5.56
Ø32
LXET 250404PEER-32-ML ¢ p 25 10.775 4.76 0.4 4.5
250412PEER-32-ML ¢ p 25 10.775 4.76 1.2 4.5
250416PEER-32-ML ¢ p 25 10.775 4.76 1.6 4.5
2504PEER-32-ML ¢ p 25 10.775 4.76 0.8 4.5
Ø40
250404PEER-40-ML ¢ p 25 10.618 4.76 0.4 4.5
250412PEER-40-ML ¢ p 25 10.618 4.76 1.2 4.5
250416PEER-40-ML ¢ p 25 10.618 4.76 1.6 4.5
2504PEER-40-ML ¢ p 25 10.618 4.76 0.8 4.5
Ø50
340504PEER-50-ML ¢ p 34 13.765 5.56 0.4 5.56
340512PEER-50-ML ¢ p 34 13.765 5.56 1.2 5.56
340516PEER-50-ML ¢ p 34 13.765 5.56 1.6 5.56
3405PEER-50-ML ¢ p 34 13.765 5.56 0.8 5.56
Ø63
340504PEER-63-ML ¢ p 34 13.803 5.56 0.4 5.56
340512PEER-63-ML ¢ p 34 13.803 5.56 1.2 5.56
340516PEER-63-ML ¢ p 34 13.803 5.56 1.6 5.56
3405PEER-63-ML ¢ p 34 13.803 5.56 0.8 5.56
(mm)
 Inserts
 p:  Available in Europe  :  Available in Korea  ¢: Order-made item
22 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
Pro-L Mill
(mm)
Designation Stock ØD ØD2 Ød Ød1 Ød2 Ød3 a b E E1 F ap kg
PALCM 063HR p 4 63 50 22 11 18 - 10.4 6.3 21 28 70 34 0.57
PALCM
Specification
Screw Wrench
Ø63 FTGA0511-P TS20-100
Parts
AA
 90°
• AR: 16°
• RR: -8°
LXET-MA LXET-ML